
 
2023/2024 Tuition Fee Schedule 

 
Academic Preschool Program 

5 DAYS 
PER WEEK 

4 DAYS  
PER WEEK 

3 DAYS 
PER WEEK 

2 DAYS  
PER WEEK 

1 DAY  
PER WEEK 

Monday to Friday Special circumstances only Mon, Wed, Fri Tuesday & Thursday Special circumstances only 

$699.00 /month 

22 days per month average 
$31.77 per day average 

$599.00 /month 

16 days per month average 
$37.44 per day average 

$499.00 /month 
13 days per month average 

$38.38 per day average 

$379.00 /month 
9 days per month average 

$42.11 per day average 
$199.00 /month 

4 days per month average 
$49.75 per day average 

Snacks Included Snacks Included Snacks Included Snacks Included Snacks Included 

Child Care Subsidy 
(if approved) 

 

Child Care Subsidy 
(if approved) 

Child Care Subsidy 
(if approved) 

Child Care Subsidy 
(if approved) 

Child Care Subsidy 
(if approved) 

 

Tuition fees mentioned above are applicable for the 2023/2024 School Year (September 1st, 2023, to August 31st, 2024) 

All post-dated cheques to cover monthly tuition must be made out to “Little Monsters Academy”, signed, and dated for the 1st day of each month. If an agreement 

is made to pay month to month via e-transfer the $100 registration fee and tuition for both the first and last month of enrollment must be paid prior to the child’s 

first class. ($725 first month + $725 last month + $100 registration fee = $1550 paid in full prior to starting classes).  

For more information regarding our fees and programs please visit us online at https://littlemonsters.ca 

 


